

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9162/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 15/01/2009 in LPA No. 10/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

HUTMENTS LAND DEVELOPERS PVT.LTD. Petitioner(s)
VERSUS
DY.COMMNR.(SOUTH WEST)KAPASHERA,N.DELHI Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief and
office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 9182 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9498 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 11213 of 2009
(With appln.(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit, prayer
for interim relief and office report)

Date: 24/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Singla, Adv.

Mr. Gautam Goswami, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Krishan Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Vivek, Adv.

Mr. Ram H. Watel, Adv.
Mr. Pramod B. Agarwala, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Baid, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs Rani Chhabra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Special leave petitions are dismissed.
(Ravi P. Verma) (M.S. Negi)
Court Master Court Master